
LCCGWP

GAME SCHEDULE

2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Game Type Site

NOVEMBER

Wed 17-Nov Classical Academy Scrimmage YMCA/CA

Fri/Sat 11/19-11/20 Granite Hills JV JV Tournament TBD

Tues 23-Nov Clairemont Scrimmage YMCA

Tues 30-Nov Torrey Pines Game YMCA

DECEMBER

Wed 1-Dec Classical Academy Game YMCA

Fri/Sat 12/3-12-4 Granite Hills Novice Nov Tournament TBD

Tues 7-Dec Mar Vista Game Las Palmas

Wed 8-Dec University City Game YMCA

Fri/Sat 12/10-12/11 Granite Hills Varsity Var Tournament TBD

Tues 14-Dec Patrick Henry Game Allied Gardens

Thurs 16-Dec Helix Game Helix

JANUARY

Wed 5-Jan Canyon Crest Academy League Game YMCA

Wed 12-Jan Carlsbad League Game Carlsbad

Fri 14-Jan Rancho Bernardo Cross League RB

Thurs 20-Jan Fallbrook Game YMCA

Mon 24-Jan SDA League Game Alga Norte

Wed 2-Feb El Camino League Game EC

FEBRUARY

Varsity CIF SDS PLAYOFFS 2/8-2/19

REGIONAL PLAYOFFS 2/25-2/25


